TEAM STANDINGS

Crown Tuesday 8-Ball

Week 5
Team
Captain? No!
Man vs Pool
Ben Squibbed
Working On It
Just Enough
Motley Cues
Better Without You
Cuefessionals
Chalk & Awe
Give Me A Break
We're Solids, Right?
Where's Larry

WKS

AT N SR R S T T = 24 BV, T S

Won
17.5
21.5
20.5
14.5
13.5
11.5
10.0
12.0
9.5
9.0
9.5
7.0

Lost
6.5
8.5
9.5
9.5
10.5
12.5
14.0
18.0
14.5
15.0

20.5
17.0

%
0.729
0.717
0.683
0.604
0.563
0.479
0.417
0.400
0.396
0.375
0.317
0.292

Points
717
977
784
714
733
388
501
665
535
534
553
489



Games
52
77
54
51
57
22
30
36
33
38
28
28
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