TEAM STANDINGS

Crown Tuesday 8-Ball

Week 5

Team	WKS	Won	Lost	%	Points
Captain? No!	4	17.5	6.5	0.729	717
Man vs Pool	5	21.5	8.5	0.717	977
Ben Squibbed	5	20.5	9.5	0.683	784
Working On It	4	14.5	9.5	0.604	714
Just Enough	4	13.5	10.5	0.563	733
Motley Cues	4	11.5	12.5	0.479	388
Better Without You	4	10.0	14.0	0.417	501
Cuefessionals	5	12.0	18.0	0.400	665
Chalk & Awe	4	9.5	14.5	0.396	535
Give Me A Break	4	9.0	15.0	0.375	534
We're Solids, Right?	5	9.5	20.5	0.317	553
Where's Larry	4	7.0	17.0	0.292	489

Games